
103年 09月 1701 中化  各日成交資訊 

(元,股) 

日期 成交股數 成交金額 
開盤

價 

最高

價 

最低

價 

收盤

價 

漲跌價

差 

成交

筆數 

103/09/01 367,419 8,088,545 22.00 22.10 21.95 21.95 -0.05 200 

103/09/02 404,247 8,821,756 21.95 21.95 21.70 21.80 -0.15 137 

103/09/03 356,237 7,751,354 21.80 21.95 21.65 21.75 -0.05 189 

103/09/04 241,187 5,251,002 21.85 21.90 21.70 21.75 0.00 103 

103/09/05 237,318 5,165,697 21.80 21.85 21.70 21.75 0.00 132 

103/09/09 286,038 6,236,618 21.90 21.95 21.70 21.70 -0.05 132 

103/09/10 445,647 9,663,873 21.70 21.75 21.65 21.70 0.00 145 

103/09/11 256,288 5,543,930 21.70 21.75 21.55 21.65 -0.05 122 

103/09/12 719,282 15,334,876 21.80 21.80 20.60 21.20 -0.45 258 

103/09/15 141,518 3,002,503 21.20 21.30 21.15 21.25 +0.05 85 

103/09/16 330,439 7,020,804 21.20 21.30 21.20 21.30 +0.05 127 

103/09/17 439,506 9,422,375 21.30 21.55 21.30 21.50 +0.20 276 

103/09/18 169,743 3,659,535 21.70 21.70 21.50 21.55 +0.05 123 

103/09/19 160,190 3,467,502 21.55 21.70 21.55 21.65 +0.10 91 

103/09/22 142,671 3,081,776 21.60 21.65 21.55 21.60 -0.05 84 

103/09/23 228,343 4,939,342 21.60 21.80 21.50 21.50 -0.10 105 

103/09/24 292,022 6,264,069 21.40 21.60 21.30 21.55 +0.05 146 

103/09/25 429,393 9,236,086 21.60 21.65 21.35 21.35 -0.20 141 

103/09/26 509,221 10,749,204 21.30 21.30 20.90 21.10 -0.25 209 

103/09/29 171,176 3,632,121 21.25 21.30 21.15 21.15 +0.05 92 

103/09/30 304,533 6,441,744 21.15 21.35 21.05 21.20 +0.05 207 

 


